10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Executive Officer And General
Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Grid Strategy And Operations
Officer

Chief Generation And Grid Assets
Officer

Chief Workforce Officer

Chief Legal Officer

Line Construction Foreman/Woman

Line Construction Foreman/Woman
With Class A License

Manager, Transmission And
Distribution Line Construction And
Maintenance

Senior Power Systems Operator 1/

Chief Customer Officer

Troubleshooter

Asset Supervisor Business
Operations

Lead Distribution System Operator
1/
Chief Financial Officer

Director, Enterprise System Support
Center

Deputy General Counsel

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

General Manager's Office

General Manager's Office

General Manager's Office

General Manager's Office

General Manager's Office

General Manager's Office

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

Distribution Services Supervisor

System Operation And
Reliability

General Manager's Office

Work Performance Resource
Distribution Services Supervisor
System Operation And
Reliability

General Manager's Office

Technology Resource Center

General Counsel

Total Wages

$605,463

$362,852

$361,295

$337,323

$329,296

$326,598

$300,927

$289,289

$280,001

$277,145

$275,117

$268,137

$267,809

$266,494

$257,867

$253,752

$247,530



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Line Sub Foreman/Woman With
Class A License

Manager, Distribution System
Operations

Director, Community Choice
Aggregation Services

Line Construction Foreman/Woman
With Class A License

Troubleshooter With Class A
License

Chief Information Officer

Troubleshooter

Director, Substation,
Telecommunication And Metering
Assets

Asset Supervisor Business
Operations

Lineman/Woman

Line Foreman/Woman, Light With
Class A License

Troubleshooter

Lineman/Woman

Manager, Energy Management
Systems

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Lead Distribution System Operator
1/

Senior Distribution System
Operator 1/

Line Foreman/Woman, Light

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance Resource
System Operation And
Reliability

Community Energy Services
Work Performance Resource
Work Performance Resource

General Manager's Office

Work Performance Resource

Distribution Services Supervisor

Distribution Services Supervisor

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance Resource

$246,142

$246,073

$245,301

$243,566

$242,567

$241,690

$241,481

$240,976

$240,661

$238,620

$237,806

$236,767

$235,473

$235,062

$234,590

$232,464

$232,074

$231,639



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Troubleshooter

Lead Distribution System Operator
1/

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Director, Grid Operations

Director, Information Technology
Projects

Assistant General Counsel

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Director, Line Assets

Line Foreman/Woman, Light

Director, Treasury And Treasurer

Director, Reliability Compliance
And Coordinator

Director, Communication And
Advertising Services

Hydro Operator Foreman/Woman,
Light With Class A License

Line Foreman/Woman, Light With
Class A License

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Manager, Vegetation Management
Process

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

Technology Resource Center
General Counsel
System Operation And

Reliability
System Operation And

Reliability

Distribution Services Supervisor
Work Performance Resource
Treasury

Legislative And Regulatory
Customer Leadership And
Business

Generation Maintenance
Work Performance Resource
System Operation And
Reliability

Distribution Services Supervisor

System Operation And
Reliability

$230,189

$229,196

$228,840

$228,657

$228,101

$227,282

$226,232

$224,843

$224,796

$224,111

$223,161

$222,905

$222,427

$222,016

$221,574

$220,108

$219,563

$219,393



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Shift Senior Power Systems
Operator 1/

Distribution System Operator ||

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Lead Distribution System Operator
1/

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Lead Distribution System Operator
1/
Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Distribution System Operator ||

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Director, Advanced Energy
Solutions

Troubleshooter With Class A
License

Lineman/Woman With Class A
License

Asset Supervisor Business
Operations

Senior Distribution System
Operator 1/

Line Construction Foreman/Woman
With Class A License

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Line Construction Foreman/Woman
With Class A License

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

Customer Leadership And
Business

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

Distribution Services Supervisor

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

$219,139

$219,080

$218,696

$218,676

$218,233

$217,941

$217,577

$217,025

$216,243

$216,146

$216,068

$214,990

$214,779

$214,673

$214,656

$214,158

$212,305

$211,839



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Lineman/Woman With Class A
License

Lineman/Woman With Class A
License

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Line Sub Foreman/Woman

Lineman/Woman

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Senior Hydro Operator 1/

Director, Organization And
Workforce Development

Substation Construction
Foreman/Woman With Class A
License

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Manager, Energy Trading And
Contracts

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Director, Distributed Energy
Strategy

Director, Information Technology
Operations

Troubleshooter With Class A
License

Lineman/Woman With Class A
License

Director, Resource Planning,
Commodity Risk & Settlements

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Generation Maintenance

Organization Capability And
Effectiveness

Work Performance Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Energy Trading And Contracts

System Operation And
Reliability

Advanced Renewable And
Distributed Generation

Technology Program Manager
And Staff

Technology Resource Center
Work Performance Resource

Work Performance Resource

Distributed Energy Strategy

$211,801

$211,604

$211,362

$211,202

$210,940

$210,780

$210,516

$210,194

$209,898

$209,694

$209,448

$209,439

$209,304

$209,261

$209,240

$209,168

$209,134



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Line Foreman/Woman, Light With
Class A License

Line Foreman/Woman, Light

Troubleshooter With Class A
License

Lineman/Woman With Class A
License

Director, Grid Planning

Line Foreman/Woman, Light With
Class A License

Distribution System Operator | 1/
Director, Energy Trading Contracts
Asset Supervisor Business
Operations

Senior Hydro Operator 1/

Power Systems Operator Il 1/

Director, Audit Services

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance Resource
Work Performance Resource
Work Performance Resource
Work Performance Resource
System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance Resource
System Operation And

Reliability
Energy Trading And Contracts

Distribution Services Supervisor

Generation Maintenance

System Operation And
Reliability

Audit And Quality Service

$208,945

$208,859

$208,032

$207,283

$207,145

$206,964

$206,616

$206,084

$205,963

$205,237

$204,658

$204,533



