	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer And General Manager		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$605,463
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$362,852
3.	Chief Grid Strategy And Operations Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$361,295
4.	Chief Generation And Grid Assets Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$337,323
5.	Chief Workforce Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$329,296
6.	Chief Legal Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$326,598
7.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$300,927
8.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman With Class A License		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$289,289
9.	Manager, Transmission And Distribution Line Construction And Maintenance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$280,001
10.	Senior Power Systems Operator 1/		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$277,145
11.	Chief Customer Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$275,117
12.	Troubleshooter		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$268,137
13.	Asset Supervisor Business Operations		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$267,809
14.	Lead Distribution System Operator 1/		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$266,494
15.	Chief Financial Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$257,867
16.	Director, Enterprise System Support Center		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$253,752
17.	Deputy General Counsel		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Counsel	\$247,530

18.	Line Sub Foreman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$246,142
19.	Manager, Distribution System Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$246,073
20.	Director, Community Choice Aggregation Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Community Energy Services	\$245,301
21.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$243,566
22.	Troubleshooter With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$242,567
23.	Chief Information Officer	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$241,690
24.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$241,481
25.	Director, Substation, Telecommunication And Metering Assets	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$240,976
26.	Asset Supervisor Business Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$240,661
27.	Lineman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$238,620
28.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$237,806
29.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$236,767
30.	Lineman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$235,473
31.	Manager, Energy Management Systems	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$235,062
32.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$234,590
33.	Lead Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$232,464
34.	Senior Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$232,074
35.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$231,639

36.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$230,189
37.	Lead Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$229,196
38.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$228,840
39.	Director, Grid Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$228,657
40.	Director, Information Technology Projects	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$228,101
41.	Assistant General Counsel	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Counsel	\$227,282
42.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$226,232
43.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$224,843
44.	Director, Line Assets	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$224,796
45.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$224,111
46.	Director, Treasury And Treasurer	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Treasury	\$223,161
47.	Director, Reliability Compliance And Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Legislative And Regulatory	\$222,905
48.	Director, Communication And Advertising Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Customer Leadership And Business	\$222,427
49.	Hydro Operator Foreman/Woman, Light With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Maintenance	\$222,016
50.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$221,574
51.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$220,108
52.	Manager, Vegetation Management Process	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$219,563
53.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$219,393

54.	Shift Senior Power Systems Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$219,139
55.	Distribution System Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$219,080
56.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$218,696
57.	Lead Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$218,676
58.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$218,233
59.	Lead Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$217,941
60.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$217,577
61.	Distribution System Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$217,025
62.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$216,243
63.	Director, Advanced Energy Solutions	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Customer Leadership And Business	\$216,146
64.	Troubleshooter With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$216,068
65.	Lineman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$214,990
66.	Asset Supervisor Business Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$214,779
67.	Senior Distribution System Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$214,673
68.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$214,656
69.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$214,158
70.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$212,305
71.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$211,839

72.	Lineman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$211,801
73.	Lineman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$211,604
74.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$211,362
75.	Line Sub Foreman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$211,202
76.	Lineman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$210,940
77.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$210,780
78.	Senior Hydro Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Maintenance	\$210,516
79.	Director, Organization And Workforce Development	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Organization Capability And Effectiveness	\$210,194
80.	Substation Construction Foreman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$209,898
81.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$209,694
82.	Manager, Energy Trading And Contracts	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$209,448
83.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$209,439
84.	Director, Distributed Energy Strategy	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Advanced Renewable And Distributed Generation Technology Program Manager And Staff	\$209,304
85.	Director, Information Technology Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$209,261
86.	Troubleshooter With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$209,240
87.	Lineman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$209,168
88.	Director, Resource Planning, Commodity Risk & Settlements	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distributed Energy Strategy	\$209,134

89.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$208,945
90.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$208,859
91.	Troubleshooter With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$208,032
92.	Lineman/Woman With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$207,283
93.	Director, Grid Planning	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$207,145
94.	Line Foreman/Woman, Light With Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$206,964
95.	Distribution System Operator I 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$206,616
96.	Director, Energy Trading Contracts	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$206,084
97.	Asset Supervisor Business Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$205,963
98.	Senior Hydro Operator 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Maintenance	\$205,237
99.	Power Systems Operator II 1/	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$204,658
100.	Director, Audit Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Audit And Quality Service	\$204,533